DYSON CORRALE HAIR STRAIGHTENERS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Suranne Aziz 48 Kelly Magee 100 Bryant Oconnor

2 Kerrie Round 49 Kevin Smart 102 Karen Sargent

3 Steph Spittle 52 Lindsey Magee 103 Leah Reed

4 Leah Reed 58 Sharon Millard 104 Rachael Humphries
7 Bryant Oconnor 55 Paul Sidebottom 105 Anna-marie Woodhall
10 Katie Parsons 56 Jane Binek 106 Mary Ward

12 Jacinta Geraghty 57 Rebecca Shein 107 Bryant Oconnor
14 Kim Jones 58 Paul Sidebottom 108 Amy Young

16 Paige Jones 59 Sally Harvey 110 Bethany Heaney
20 Rachel Prestidge 60 Sonia Mahoney 111 Arran Lowe

21 Hayley Knight 61 Nathan Connor 112 Amy Young

22 Rachael Humphries 62 Amy Young 113 Lucy Timmins
23 Kelly Spittle 63 Stephanie Harris 114 Kirby Harper

24 Gerard Mclaughlin 64 Lee Whitehouse 115 Bryant Oconnor
25 Sharon Millard 66 Lucy Timmins 116 Rachael Humphries
26 Lucy Timmins 68 Laura Bishop 117 Sharon Millard
27 Rachel Prestidge 69 Nakita Bastable 119 Louis Cushley
28 Paul Sidebottom 72 Tracey Peters 121 Danielle Smith
29 Bryant Oconnor 73 Julie Lawrenson 122 Dwayne Cole
30 Louisa Sweeney 74 Sarah Hollington 123 Emily Lawlor

31 Laura O'connor 75 Julie Lawrenson 124 Laura Bullock
33 Stacey Perkins 76 Nicola Daniels 125 Michael Newell
35 Nicola Grice 79 Rachael Humphries 126 Trev Benion

36 Ann-marie Tighe 80 Gemma Giles 127 Jodie Sedgley
37 Stacey Perkins 83 Sharon Millard 129 Donna Rafferty
38 Michelle Wolff 84 Ann-marie Tighe 130 Susan Davies
39 Hayleigh Griffiths 85 Jessica Saxon 131 Laura O'connor
40 Lisa Williams 89 Bryant Oconnor 133 Catherine Ann Reader
43 Kelly Magee 91 Sue Teehan 134 Bryant Oconnor
45 Sarah Jack 95 Donna Goodby 135 Lee Whitehouse
46 Kirby Harper 98 Michael Newell 138 Danielle Smith
47 Liam Baron 99 George Gibbs 139 Tracey Peters
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Ticket No. Name

140
141
142
143
145
148
149
152
153
154
155
157
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
168
169
170
172
173
175
176
177
181
182
183
185
186

Daniel Thomas
Margaret Rose
Ann-marie Tighe
Dawn Mansell
Paul Sidebottom
Bryant Oconnor
Donna Mcevoy
Donna Goodby
Karen Cooksey
Stacey Perkins
Hayleigh Griffiths
Rachael Rowley
Bryant Oconnor
Mary Ward
Kelly Evans
lan Mcdonald
Lee Whitehouse
Dawn Mansell
Paul Sidebottom
Hayley Gilbert
Nathan Connor
Hayley Smith
Hannah Southall
Tracy Parkes
Les Jones
Lisa Lou Williams
Lauma Silina
Jodie Sheen
Michael Newell
Katie Mckay
Lee Eglington
Chantelle Mellor

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
199
200
201
202
204
205
206
208
209
210
211
213
214
216
217
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
230
231

Ticket No. Name

Gerard Mclaughlin
Georgia Balillie
Jodie Sheen
Terri Wilkinson
Bjbbillie
Mark Slater
Dwayne Cole
Susan James
Sarah Jack
Ann-marie Tighe
Marti Holden
Daniel Evans
Les Jones
Tara Billingh
Sonia Mahoney
Kelly Magee
Katie Parsons
Gerard Mclaughlin
Bryant Oconnor
Kathryn Lawley
Louis Cushley
Becky Farmer
Charlotte Newell
Ann-marie Tighe
Anthony Ohara
Louis Cushley
Samantha Kelly
Lauma Silina
Jessica Saxon
Holly Jones
Marie Hunt
Hayleigh Griffiths

232
235
237
238
239
241
242
244
245
246
248
249
250
251
252
253
255
256
257
258
260
263
264
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
275

Ticket No. Name

Jane Binek
Nichola Parker
Jenny Smith
Danielle Smith
Hayleigh Griffiths
Nichola Parker
Louisa Sweeney
Kevin Smart
Bryant Oconnor
Rebecca Shein
Karen Mcafee
Michael Newell
Mandy Jackson
Toni Simpson
Kerrie Round
Catherine Ann Reader
Bryant Oconnor
Emma Steadman
Jody Hall
Jane Binek
Kelly Evans
Lucy Timmins
Amy Young
Rebecca Blakemore
Steph Spittle
Amy Young
Ann-marie Tighe
Jessica Saxon
Laura O'connor
Michelle Wolff
Kelly Magee

Kevin Smart

Total: 406

Draw: November 7, 2025 9:15 pm
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276
278
279
280
281
283
284
285
286
288
290
291
292
293
295
296
297
298
299
302
303
305
306
307
309
310
311
312
313
315
317
318

Trev Benion
Nicola Gibson
Karen Mcafee

Julie Lawrenson
Rachel Prestidge
Andrea Barraclough

Daniel Evans
Marie Palmer
Emma Davis

Zoey Hill
Bryant Oconnor
Bjbbillie
Lee Whitehouse
Samantha Hanson
Christina Boleyn
Charlie Stevens
Gerard Mclaughlin
Carly Crowe
Bryant Oconnor
Leah Morris
Paul Sidebottom
Rachael Humphries
Laura O'connor
Charlie Stevens
Michael Newell
Bjbbillie

Kevin Smart
Leanne Chinn
Louis Cushley
Michael Newell
Shani Breeze

Donna Goodby

319
320
321
322
325
326
331
332
333
334
335
337
338
339
340
343
344
347
348
349
351
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
361
362
363
370

Dwayne Cole
Donna Goodby
Nathan Connor

Ann-marie Tighe
Nicki Jones
Deanna Baker
Lynn Hadley
Joanne Bodman
Bryant Oconnor
Hayleigh Griffiths
Saskia Orr
Mary Ward
Katie Eades

Sonia Teehan

Michael Newell
Katie Gibbs
Hayley Smith
Kim Jones

Kevin Smart
Laura O'connor

Gemma Giles

Mary Ward
Julie Lawrenson

Katie Parsons

Daniel Evans

Shrece Share

Paul Sidebottom
Bryant Oconnor
Brenda Stanford
Nicola Holloway
Rachel Prestidge
Adam Hill

371
374
378
381
382
383
385
390
391
392
394
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
414
415
416
417
419
420
422

Trev Benion
Amy Young
Lee Whitehouse
Michael Newell
Lee Eglington
Kerrie Round
Nicky Steadman
Rachael Humphries
Bryant Oconnor
Joanne Bodman
Kevin Smart
Les Jones
Tracey Wilkes
Louis Cushley
Ann-marie Tighe
Stacey Perkins
Bryant Oconnor
Michael Newell
Karen Mcafee
Rachael Humphries
Bjbbillie
Louis Cushley
Mandy Jackson
Sian Jones
Lucy Timmins
Susan James
Lee Whitehouse
Kelly Spittle
Zoe Duffield-reid
Paul Sidebottom
Daryl Sankey
Stacey Perkins

Total: 406

Draw: November 7, 2025 9:15 pm
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424
427
430
431
432
434
435
436
439
440
441
443
444
447
448
449
451
452
454
455
457
461
462
463
464
465
467
468
469
470
471
472

Kevin Smart
Yvonne Withey
Ann-marie Tighe
Sarah Hancocks
Bjbbillie
Louis Cushley
Gerard Mclaughlin
Nathan Connor
Hayley Gilbert
Kelly Magee
Tracey Wilkes
Dwayne Cole
Paul Sidebottom
Trev Benion
Kevin Smart
Bryant Oconnor
Bryant Oconnor
Bryant Oconnor
Michael Newell
Bethany Heaney
Gerard Mclaughlin
Kerry Blackford
Bree-anna Williams
Donna Goodby
Amy Young
Steph Simpson
Amy Ford
Bryant Oconnor
Sarah Clarke
Lee Whitehouse
Lauma Silina

Susan Davies

475
477
478
480
482
483
484
485
488
489
490
492
494
495
497
498
503
504
505
507
509
511
513
514
515
516
518
519
520
521
524
526

Ticket No. Name

Rachel Prestidge
Nicola Cotterill
Amy Ford
Gerard Mclaughlin
Bryant Oconnor
Rachael Humphries
Georgia Balillie
Gemma Giles
Kevin Smart
Kevin Smart
Gerard Mclaughlin
Katie Parsons
Julie Lawrenson
Karen Sargent
Louis Cushley
Nathan Connor
Lynn Hadley
Louis Cushley
Bjbbillie
Faye Beck
Chloe Anderson
Lee Whitehouse
Louis Cushley
Lisa Lou Williams
Nicky Steadman
Marie Hunt
Rachael Humphries
Rachel Prestidge
Danielle Smith
Rachel Prestidge
Steph Simpson
Gerard Mclaughlin

529
530
531
533
535
536
537
539
540
541
542
543
544
546
547
548
549
550
552
553
554
555
556
558
559
560
561
562
565
567
568
569

Ticket No. Name

Jodie Stanford
Theresa Poole
Lauma Silina
Andrea Barraclough
Jenny Smith
Mary Ward
Daryl Sankey
Rachel Prestidge
Lorraine Bibb Howes
Donna Mcevoy
Sarah Hancocks
Rachel Prestidge
Amy Young
Jessica Saxon
Daryl Sankey
Stephen Miller
Daniel Thomas
Adam Hill
Jessica Saxon
Katie Eades
Bryant Oconnor
Lauma Silina
Rachel Prestidge
Jody Hall
Emma Steadman
Debbie Daniels
Nichola Parker
Lauma Silina
Danielle Smith
Lee Whitehouse
Lee Whitehouse

Trev Benion

Total: 406

Draw: November 7, 2025 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name

570 Mandy Onions
571 Dwayne Cole
572 Samantha Bibb
573 Carly Kazmierowski
575 Gemma Giles
576 Steph Simpson
577 Michael Newell
579 Susan Wall
580 Jodie Marie
581 Rachael Humphries
582 Zoie Buckle
583 Tracy Parkes
585 Donna Mcevoy
586 Gerard Mclaughlin
587 Katie Parsons
588 Holly Jones
589 Tara Young
591 Charlie Stevens
592 GemR

593 Bryant Oconnor
595 Sonia Hickman
598 Ann-marie Tighe

Total: 406 < Draw: November 7, 2025 9:15 pm Page 5 of 5




